3. Volksbank-Bever-Lauf 11.August 2007, 5000m Lauf Herren
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Platz Start-Nr

—
CQOWoO~NOOOPR,WN-

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
29
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
39
41
41
43
43
45
46
46
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

396
370
337
332
385
395
380
516
502
507
384
329
512
394
350
391
357
520
304
381
393
327
398
305
300
513
388
389
378
331
508
521
504
505
386
311
517
356
368
369
365
509
376
355
359
312
310
338
363
373
374
518
387
328
341
515
307
339

Vorname

Sebastian
Fabian
Philipp
Andreas
Frank
Michael
Rainer
Jurgen
Michael
Peter
Norbert
Yannik
Christian
Peter
Josef
Andreas
Niklas
Steffen
Jan
Gernot
Werner
Stephan
Wilhelm
Tom

Dirk

Uwe
Kai-Uwe
Holger
Ralf
Christoph
Erich
Reinhard
Alexander
Helmut
Hans-Ulrich
Lothar
Sigi
Dominik
Uwe
Konrad
Klaus
Kurt
Moritz
Jan
Konstantin
Harald
Lars
Peter
Heinz
Christopher
Patrick
Helmut
Bernhard
Stephan Luca
Martin
Andreas
Markus
Norbert

Name

Fischer

Wessel-Terharn

John

Ediger
Hiltmann
Beetz
Buddendick
Homann
Geske
Leonard
Hostermann
Peters
Gutersberger
Knein

Grond
Clausing
Polomka
Buchholz
Papenbrock
Jocksch
Peters
Assmann
Drepper
Papenbrock
Schemberg
Van der Veer
Kock

Falk
Wollenweber
Gerling
Borgmann
Thole
Polomka
Kampelmann
Beskow
Bensmann
Ahmann
Niemerg
Kirchhefer
Kirchhefer
Peter

Boer

Weigt
Klanker
Papenbrock
Schwienheer
Schwienheer
Schwarzkopf
Hengefeld
Bisping
Eckhardt
Richter-Alten
Paris
Assmann
Peschke
Leifhelm
Imholt
Huattemann

Verein/Ort

ESV Minster

LG Ems Warendorf
LG Ems Warendorf
LG Ems Warendorf
Kriftel

LSF Minster

ESV Minster
Marathon Steinfurt
LSF Mdinster

SG Schwimmen Munster
FC Nordkirchen

LG Ems Warendorf
LG Marienfeld

SC DJK Everswinkel
Marathon Steinfurt
LSF Mdinster

VfL Sassenberg
LAC Spenge

SV Ems Westbevern

LG Ems Warendorf

LG Ems Warendorf

BSG Stadtwerke Miinster

BSG Springorum Bochum
Ostbevern

LSF Mdlnster

TV Friesen Telgte
SC DJK Everswinkel
LG Ems Warendorf
Marathon Steinfurt
Bippener Sc

VfL Sassenberg

TV Friesen Telgte
TUS Eintracht Minden
Ostbevern

TV Friesen Telgte
VfL Sassenberg

LG Ratio Minster
LG Ratio

LG Rheine-Elte
Laufspass SW Sende
Ostbevern

VfL Sassenberg
Ostbevern

TV Friesen Telgte
SG Telgte

Minster

LSF Mdlnster

BSV Ostbevern

BSV Ostbevern
TUS Ney

TV Friesen Telgte
LG Ems Warendorf
Die Clique

Die Clique
Ostbevern

Die Clique

Zeit

0:16:30
0:17:24
0:18:09
0:18:23
0:18:27
0:18:32
0:18:33
0:18:36
0:18:43
0:18:47
0:18:50
0:18:52
0:19:11
0:19:21
0:19:22
0:19:38
0:19:54
0:20:10
0:20:14
0:20:36
0:21:05
0:21:10
0:21:13
0:21:15
0:21:21
0:21:24
0:21:49
0:21:50
0:21:58
0:21:58
0:22:09
0:22:32
0:22:42
0:23:06
0:23:08
0:23:25
0:23:28
0:23:29
0:23:36
0:23:36
0:23:43
0:23:43
0:23:57
0:23:57
0:24:02
0:24:19
0:24:19
0:24:39
0:24:50
0:24:55
0:25:00
0:25:02
0:25:13
0:25:49
0:26:08
0:26:16
0:26:44
0:26:46
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M20
MJB
MJA
MJA
M40
MSA
M20
M30
M45
M40
M40
MSA
M30
M45
M50
M45
MSB
M45
M20
M45
M40
M40
M45
M45
M40
M45
M45
M20
M40
MSA
M45
M50
MJB
M50
M55
M45
M50
MSC
M40
MSD
M55
M60
MJA
MSC
MSA
M40
MSD
M50
M70
MSB
MSB
M60
M70
MSC
M45
M40
M30
M45



3. Volksbank-Bever-Lauf 11.August 2007, 5000m Lauf Herren Seite 2/2

Platz Start-Nr Vorname Name Verein/Ort Zeit iﬁli\t; AK
59 501 Michael Zimmermann Ostbevern 0:27:00 5 MSA
60 510 Reinhard Janitschke Greven 0:27.07 14 M45
61 346 Klaus Schwegmann Die Clique 0:27:22 11 M40
62 325 Ulrich Radusch LSF Mdlnster 0:27:42 6 M50
63 392 Mathias Cramer BSV Ostbevern 0:28:33 12 M40
64 522 Hermann Thole Lauftreff Bippen 0:28:40 1 M65
65 352 Christian Lamping LT Waldschleicher Lohne 0:29:03 4 MJA
66 306 Alexander Annegarn Ostbevern 0:29:08 4 M30
67 500 Markus Zimmermann Ostbevern 0:30:32 5 MJA
68 351 Martin Schwegmann Die Clique 0:31:11 15 M45
69 348 Andreas Seidel Die Clique 0:31:55 1 M35
70 360 Stephan Mersbaumer BSV Ostbevern 0:36:50 M30



